King County Elections
Ballot drop box returns by date
February 2019 Special Election

Returns from

Date Drop Boxes
Monday 1/28/2019 3096
Tuesday 1/29/2019 1687
Wednesday 1/30/2019 1305
Thursday 1/31/2019 1230
Friday 2/1/2019 997
Tuesday 2/5/2019 122
Wednesday 2/6/2019 4034
Thursday 2/7/2019 1372
Friday 2/8/2019 1717
Monday 2/11/2019 1934
Tuesday 2/12/2019 19409
Wednesday (ballots returned too late) 2/13/2019 9

Total 36,912

Note: Due to inclement weather ballots were not collected on February 4 and ballots
were only collected from a limited number of boxes on February 5 and 11.
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